RAMAKRISHNA VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPEETH, BUURI.

HOLIDAY

sn | Date Day Name of Holiday

1 |14.04.2018 Saturday Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti

2 | 30.04.2018 Monday Budha Purnima
07.05.2018 to Monday to Summer Vacation

3 | 24.06.2018 Sunday (Student)
07.05.2018 to Monday to Summer Vacation

4 | 20.06.2018 Wednesday (Teacher)

5 | 16.06.2018 Saturday Id-ul-fiter

6 |22.08.2018 Wednesday Id-ul-juha

7 | 26.08.2018 Sunday Rakshabandhan

8 | 03.09.2018 Monday Shri Krishna Janmastami

9 | 13.09.2018 Thursday Ganesh Chaturthi

10 | 21.09.2018 Friday Mohharam

11 | 02.10.2018 Tuesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

12 | 08.10.2018 Monday Pitra Moksh Amavasya
15.10.2018 to Monday to

13 | 20.10.2018 Saturday Dassehra Vacation
05.11.2018 to Monday to

14 | 10.11.2018 Saturday Deepawali Vacation

15| 21.11.2018 Milad-uh-nabi

16 | 23.11.2018 Friday Gurunanak Jayanti

17 | 25.12.2018 Tuesday Christmas day
31.12.2018 & Monday &

18 | 01.01.2019 Tuesday Winter break

19 | 14.01.2019 Monday Makarsankranti

20 | 19.02.2019 Tuesday Ravidas Jayanti

21 | 04.03.2019 Monday Mahashivratri
21.03.2019 & Thursday &

22 | 22.03.2019 Friday Holi




CELEBRATION

sn | Date Day Name of Full Day Celebration
1 | 03.05.2018 Thursday Annual day function

2 | 23.07.2018 Monday School Foundation day
3 | 15.08.2018 Wednesday Independence Day

4 | 05.09.2018 Wednesday Teacher's day

5 114.11.2018 Wednesday Children day

6 |29.11.2018 Thursday Maa Sharda Jayanti

8 |29.12.2018 Saturday Vivekananda Tithi Puja
9 | 12.01.2019 Saturday Youth day

10 | 26.01.2019 Saturday Republic day

11 | 10.02.2019 Sunday Basant Panchmi

12 | 12.02.2019 Tuesday Narmada Jayanti

13 | 08.03.2019 Friday Ramkrishna Tithi Puja




NO.OF WORKING DAYS FOR STUDENTS

SESSION 2018-2019

Max. No.of
Month Year | Days Sunday No.of Holidays No. of working day
No.of Full day
No.of Teaching day Celebrations
April 2018 30 5 6 19(NOT FOR XI) 0
May 2018 31 4 16 00(NOT FOR XI) 1
June 2018 30 4 20 6 0
July 2018 31 5 0 25 1
August 2018 31 4 1 16(+9 DAYS EXAM) 1
September | 2018 30 5 3 21 1
October 2018 31 4 8 10(+9DAYS EXAM VI-X) 0
November | 2018 30 4 8 16 2
December | 2018 31 5 2 12(+7DAYS EXAM) 5
January 2019 31 4 2 23(EXCEPT X & XII) 2
February 2019 28 4 1 22(EXCEPT X & XII) 1
March 2019 31 5 3 0 1
Total 365 53 70 195 15

KG-V=177+16EXAM

VI-IX=177+25EXAM

X=125+25EXAM

X1=160+16EXAM

XI1=125+25EXAM

ANNUAL EXAM EXCLUDED




Co-CURRICULAR ACTIVITY-2018-

19
SN | Activities Date
1 | Scout & Guide Diksha Ceremony 21.04.2019
Student Parliament Oath Ceremony First week of
2 July 2018
3 | Sanskrit Diwas 25.08.2018
4 | National Sports Day 29.08.2018
Educational Tour Last Week of
5 August 2018
6 | Food Festival
7 | Science Exhibition
8 | Art & Craft Exhibition
L 10.09.2018 to
g | Hindi Week 14.09.2018
10 | Performing Art
26.12.2018 to
11 | Sports Meet 29.12.2018
12 | Alumni Students Fest

13

Comfest




ACADEMIC CHART

SN ACADEMICS DATE
1 02.04.2018 TO
Admission for New Session 04.04.2018
2 Session Start 05.04.2018
3 Parent- Teachers Meeting 05.04.2018
(Class KG to V)(Interoductory Session)
4 Parent- Teachers Meeting 06.04.2018
(Class VI to VIll)(Interoductory Session)
> Parent- Teachers Meeting 07.04.2018
(Class IX to Xll)(Interoductory Session)
TEACHING
KG Classes From Till PTM DAYS
Quaterly-1 05.04.2018 10.08.2018 | 16.08.2018 50
Quaterly-2 11.08.2018 24.12.2018 | 05.01.2019 85
Quaterly-3 26.12.2018 15.03.2019 | 25.03.2019 47
TEACHING
ItoV From Till PTM DAYS
CCE-1 05.04.2018 10.08.2018 | 16.08.2018 50
CCE-2 11.08.2018 24.12.2018 | 05.01.2019 85
CCE-3 26.12.2018 15.03.2019 | 25.03.2019 47
TEACHING
VIto X From Till PTM DAYS
Pre-Mid 05.04.2018 10.08.2018 | 16.08.2018 50
Mid-Term 11.08.2018 13.10.2018 | 29.10.2018 38
Post Mid 22.10.2018 24.12.2018 | 05.01.2019 38
Annual 26.12.2018 15.03.2019 | 25.03.2019 47
TEACHING
X From Till PTM DAYS
Pre-Mid 05.04.2018 10.08.2018 | 16.08.2018 50
Mid-Term 11.08.2018 13.10.2018 | 29.10.2018 38
Post Mid 15.10.2018 24.12.2018 | 05.01.2019 38
Annual 26.12.2018 15.03.2019 | 25.03.2019 0
TEACHING
Xl From Till PTM DAYS
Quaterly 25.06.2018 10.08.2018 | 16.08.2018 31
Half-Yearly 11.08.2018 24.12.2018 | 05.01.2019 85
Annual 26.12.2018 15.03.2019 | 25.03.2019 47
TEACHING
Xl From Till PTM DAYS
Quaterly 05.04.2018 10.08.2018 | 16.08.2018 50
Half-Yearly 11.08.2018 24.12.2018 | 05.01.2019 58




Annual 26.12.2018 15.03.2019

25.03.2019

Final Result Declaration (KG-IX & XI)-30 March 2019

EXAM CHART

[Tentative Schedule]

Class Exam. Date
01.09.2018 to
Quaterly-1 10.09.2018
KG 17.12.2018 to
Quaterly-2 24.12.2018
01.03.2018 to
Quaterly-3 15.03.2019
06.08.2018 to
CCE-1 10.08.2018
17.12.2018 to
ItV CCE-2 24.12.2018
01.03.2018 to
CCE-3 15.03.2019
06.08.2018.to
Pre-Mid 10.08.2018
03.10.2018 to
Mid-Term 13.10.2018
17.12.2018 to
Vi to X Post-Mid 24.12.2018
Annual (VI to 25.02.2019 to
1X) 15.03.2019
15.01.2019 to
PreBoard-I (X) | 25.01.2019
11.02.2019 to
PreBoard-II (X) | 20.02.2019
06.08.2018 to
Quaterly Exam | 10.08.2018
17.12.2018 to
Half Yearly 24.12.2018
XI & Xl 01.03.2018 to
Annual(XI) 15.03.2019
Pre-Board- 15.01.2019 to
1(X11) 25.01.2019
Pre-Board- 11.02.2019 to




1(X11)

20.02.2019

PRACTICAL & CO-SCOLASTIC IS
EXCLUDED




